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#RNo. 41 ZTF 4x100m A FKL—YL—
=B NGE 3:54.73 BH OEE. K KRE, HIEEF. K £E BK (2018)
EERGEH 4:03. 64 B HE#E BE FX. BN KR, B BXK EEER (2022)
R R 4:10.44 RO E4. A KB, AmE B, E2H T EEER (2022)
B RS ER R 4:17.78 NE HE. BF HE. LN BEX. A% 7 EOSS (2013)
BB
=i 4:11.92 BE %E-ZH FAF-BHVSE-HFLU KE wEEFHA (2022)
B /K F—L%& ZFE R T) ERE ilE3
50m 100m Ba
1 1/4 BEZE =K 4:15.35 £EZE 16/16
MO =4 =3  (0.59 30.95  1:03.99  1:03.99
WA K8 =3 (+0.37) 32.48  1:09.27  2:13.26
BE EA =3  (+0.54) 29.10  1:03.09  3:16.35
RE B=x =2 (+0.36) 28.34 59.00 4:15.35
2 1/5 #FEH =5 4:19.21 £EHzZE 14/14
25 ®RE =2 (0.55) 31.65 1:05.83  1:05.83
SH Bt =2  (+0.41) 34.07  1:14.08  2:19.91
BER EE =1 (+0.15) 29.00 1:02.05  3:21.96
EZEBMAE =3 (+0.41) 27.69 57.25  4:19.21
3 1/3 EENIKH =5 4:26. 86 12/12
He ®4&E =3  (0.54) 33.64  1:09.71  1:09.71
INRER B =3 (+0.30) 33.40  1:11.22  2:20.93
XH HE =3 (+0.52) 31.13  1:06.81  3:27.74
ki 8#gZ =1 (+0.51) 28.50 59.12  4:26.86
4 1/6 ™ B & =5 4:38.08 10/10
BE K= =1 (0.57) 3412 1:11.81  1:11.81
FEHOD =3 (+0.39) 35.35 1:16.74  2:28.55
Wit IEER =3 (+0.24) 31.12  1:08.52  3:37.07
A EE =1 (+0.38) 28.89  1:01.01  4:38.08
5 1/2 & B =5 4:38.85 8/8
MHE X =2 (0.70) 36.95 1:16.00 1:16.00
& R =3 (+0.30) 34.08  1:13.27  2:29.27
TH FFE =1 (+0.23) 31.08 1:07.46  3:36.73
A BE =2 (+0.24) 29.62  1:02.12  4:38.85
6 1/7 BEfZERR =353 4:38.89 6/6
FE EE =2 (0.62) 34.22  1:11.25  1:11.25
H# RE =3 (+0.79) 38.41  1:20.54  2:31.79
A+ BE =2 (+0.28) 29.08  1:02.85  3:34.64
HAO = =3 (+0.56) 30.46  1:04.25  4:38.89
1 1/8 ZEAEHR B 4:39. 01 4/4
ZH TE =2 (0.70) 34.98  1:10.38  1:10.38
M KE =1 (+0.47) 36.94  1:18.77  2:29.15
® %= =2 (+0.43) 30.78  1:06.01  3:35.16
AE HZ =2  (+0.46) 30.29  1:03.85  4:39.01
8 1/1 4t & E a8 4:43.91 2/2
Hep LT =3 (0.74) 37.88  1:18.35 1:18.35
HH  INEE =2 (+0.59) 34.32  1:12.01  2:30.36
FEHMY =1 (+0.65) 31.62  1:07.44  3:37.80
Bkl OH =3 (+0.61) 31.28  1:06.11  4:43.91
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